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Women / 2 / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby McLachlan202
Golden Bear

9.350 9.500 8.8509.200 36.900
1 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Paloma Akiwenzie211
Golden Bear

9.300 9.050 8.7509.450 36.550
2 11 1 5T 2 

2 

Gabrielle Galinson206
Golden Bear

8.800 9.450 9.0009.200 36.450
8T 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Abby Miller201
Golden Bear

9.000 9.400 9.2008.800 36.400
6T 3T 7 1 4 

4 

Amara Romero204
Golden Bear

9.100 9.200 8.7509.000 36.050
5 10 5 5T 5 

5 

Elle Hatamiya205
Golden Bear

9.000 9.350 8.3509.250 35.950
6T 5 2 8 6 

6 

Sofia Munoz213
Golden Bear

8.800 9.300 9.1508.600 35.850
8T 6T 8 2 7 

7 

Hannah Burroughs207
Golden Bear

9.200 9.300 8.5008.500 35.500
3 6T 11T 7 8 

8 

Alexia Dunlavey203
Golden Bear

9.150 8.600 8.0508.850 34.650
4 14 6 12 9 

9 

Jessica Youn208
Golden Bear

8.400 9.400 8.0008.550 34.350
11T 3T 9T 13T 10 

10 

Lei-Lahni Henninger210
Golden Bear

8.400 9.250 8.1008.550 34.300
11T 8T 9T 11 11 

11 

Hannah Butler215
San Rafael

8.300 9.250 8.0008.500 34.050
13 8T 11T 13T 12 

12 

Stella Wellborn214
Golden Bear

8.500 8.900 8.2508.150 33.800
10 13 15 9T 13 

13 

Nicole Shane216
San Rafael

8.250 8.000 8.2508.400 32.900
14 15 13 9T 14 

14 

Journi Taylor209
Golden Bear

8.100 9.000 7.5008.250 32.850
15 12 14 15 15 

15 
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